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Rangliste
Rang

1

Spieler

Cafe Sperl

Bearing Point

KPMG

Quantum Technology

ARWAG

Wedify GmbH

Bestone Ceramic GmbH

Hypo Vorarlberg Bank

Spiele

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

S

Resultat

45:11

40: 14

36:20

39: 27

29 :25

19: 31

20:34

13:22

Diff

34

26

16

12

-12

-14

Punkte

27

24

22

20

16

14

13

11
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9 Hydro Building Systems
10 Malteser Ordenshaus

11 Vilo Gastro GmbH

10

10

10

7

8



